REF: # 8198

VIASS

o

INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):
Plot (m2):
Terrace (m2):
Year:

Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

ALTEA

1.000.000 €
Villa

Altea

8

5

510

1.120

DESCRIPTION

Luxury villa with rustic style excellent sea views, large rooms, central
heating, air conditioning, fireplace, 2 separate apartments. Nice garden
with BBQ and pergola. Corner plot, close to golf and Campomanes
harbor.
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



